
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200212 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                    745                        7214

 105 CHINA                                        -                         587

 106 TAIWAN                                   12855                      149918

 108 HG KONG                                    919                       16290

 111 THAILND                                   2881                       20040

 112 SNGAPOR                                    320                        3871

 113 MALYSIA                                    319                        1309

 117 PHILPIN                                    312                         799

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        6280

 129 MACAO                                        -                         319

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        3262

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        2837

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        1327

 205 U KING                                    1644                       15784

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                        3366

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         524

 210 FRANCE                                     703                       19388

 213 GERMANY                                    977                        6149

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         857

 220 ITALY                                      527                        7352

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                       17246

 302 CANADA                                       -                        3900

 304 USA                                      10453                      112710

 312 PANAMA                                     405                         405

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         446

 601 AUSTRAL                                    540                       15119

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        2643

 620 GUAM                                         -                         654

 627 MARIANA                                    245                        2369

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL             5            745           37           7214

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -            0            587

 106 TAIWAN         KL             0            661           18          29212

 108 HG KONG        KL             1            919            8          15002

 111 THAILND        KL             1           2881           25          20040

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             0            320            2           3871

 113 MALYSIA        KL             0            319            0           1309

 117 PHILPIN        KL             0            312            0            799

 118 INDNSIA        KL             -              -            3           6280

 129 MACAO          KL             -              -            0            319

 205 U KING         KL             1           1644            8          15784

 207 NETHLDS        KL             -              -            2           3366

 208 BELGIUM        KL             -              -            0            524

 210 FRANCE         KL             1            703           11          19388

 213 GERMANY        KL             0            977            2           5940

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -            0            857

 220 ITALY          KL             3            527            9           2145

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -            6          17246

 302 CANADA         KL             -              -            1           3900

 304 USA            KL            10          10453          100         103100

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -            0            446

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             0            540            1           3804

 620 GUAM           KL             -              -            6            654

 627 MARIANA        KL             3            245           28           2369

                                                                

103                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         KG          3356          12194        35888         120706

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -           29           1288

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -         2500           3262

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -         2400           2837

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -          495           1327

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -           26            209

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -         5000           5207

 304 USA            KG             -              -         2066           9610

 312 PANAMA         KG            90            405           90            405

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -         6082          11315

 606 NEWZELD        KG             -              -         1900           2643

                                                                

10301                                                           

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            5           5207

                                                                

                                                                


